
Internasional_Experienced Workplace
Incivility Developing Emotional

Exhaustion as a Mediator and Its
Consequences Among Millennial

Employees.pdf

WORD COUNT 5215 TIME SUBMITTED 05-AUG-2021 01:46PM

PAPER ID 75236656



1

9



1

1

12
12



1

1

1

2

6

6

7

7

11



1

2

4

4

4

8

10

14



1

1

7

9

1115

15



1

1

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

5

12

13

14

14



2

2

5

5

8

9











17%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Internasional_Experienced Workplace Incivility Developing
Emotional Exhaustion as a Mediator and Its Consequences
Among Millennial Employees.pdf
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

onlinelibrary.wiley.com
Internet

link.springer.com
Internet

Christine L. Porath, Christine M. Pearson. "Emotional
and Behavioral Responses to Workplace Incivility and
the Impact of Hierarchical Status", Journal of Applied Social
Psychology, 2012
Crossref

www.emeraldinsight.com
Internet

download.e-bookshelf.de
Internet

Seyyed Abolfazl Vagharseyyedin. "Workplace
incivility: a concept analysis", Contemporary Nurse,
2015
Crossref

www.hindawi.com
Internet

135 words — 4%

84 words — 2%

63 words — 2%

49 words — 1%

46 words — 1%

31 words — 1%

30 words — 1%



8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

EXCLUDE QUOTES ON

EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY ON

EXCLUDE MATCHES < 1%

journals.sagepub.com
Internet

umexpert.um.edu.my
Internet

econtent.hogrefe.com
Internet

Michael Leiter. "Analyzing and Theorizing the
Dynamics of the Workplace Incivility Crisis", Springer
Science and Business Media LLC, 2013
Crossref

Schilpzand, Pauline, Irene E. De Pater, and Amir Erez.
"Workplace incivility: A review of the literature and
agenda for future research : WORKPLACE INCIVILITY", Journal of
Organizational Behavior, 2014.
Crossref

www.jove.com
Internet

www.researchgate.net
Internet

Michael Sliter, Katherine SLITER, Steve Jex. "The
employee as a punching bag: The effect of multiple
sources of incivility on employee withdrawal behavior and sales
performance", Journal of Organizational Behavior, 2012
Crossref

29 words — 1%

29 words — 1%

27 words — 1%

25 words — 1%

20 words — 1%

20 words — 1%

20 words — 1%

19 words — 1%


